Jun 28 2024 (22:11) India Rail Info

Amritsar - Nangal Dam Express/14505 - Exp - NR
ASR/Amritsar Junction to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction
1h 5m - 79 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASR  [Amritsar Junction 14:00 2,3 |1 0 91 |230 [NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 14:28 14:30 2m |2 |1 42 62 (233 |NR
3 |JuCc (Jalandhar City Junction |15:05 15:10 5m |2 |1 79 |68 [237 |NR
4 LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 16:00 16:08 8m (1 |1 136 |35 |[257 |[NR
5 [SMRL |Samrala 17:10 17:12 2m (1 |1 172 |41 NR
6 NMDA |New Morinda Junction 17:58 18:00 2m |1 1 204 |31 NR
7 MRND |Morinda Junction 18:05 18:07 2m |2 |1 206 |61 NR
8 |KRLI |Kurali 18:15 18:17 2m |2 |1 215 |77 {261 |NR
9 |RPAR |Rupnagar 18:30 18:32 2m |1 |1 231 |86 (282 |NR
10 |KART |Kiratpur Sahib 18:51 18:53 2m |0 |1 259 |59 (281 |NR
11 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 19:01 19:03 2m (1 |1 267 |45 (285 |NR
12 |NLDM |Nangal Dam 19:30 1 287 |- 354 [NR

Jun 28 2024 (22:11) https://indiarailinfo.com



